PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2018. - M-09-04
MOTO SLALOM

6. NAGRADA GRADA JASTREBARSKO
Mladina, 8.7.2018.

Redoslijed ekipa klubova

Rank Klub
1 MK Krizevci
2 SK1.HMK Zagreb

MCK Kvarner

MK Matulji Racing

MK Classic Racing

MK Iron Ghosts

Redoslijed timova

Rank Team
1 Auto Koren
2 Jaska Team Mladina

Bodovi No
70 6
4
5
63 117
1
69
61 3
2
20
16 7
16 10
10 9
Bodovi No
50 6
4
41 20
117

Klasa
.1/2
3
.1/2

.2/1
2/1
4
.1/1
3
3
.1/2

1/1

.2/2

Klasa
.1/2

2/1

Vozac

PROZEK Mihael
KOREN Mario
KOREN Ljubomir

GROS Marin
GROS Marin st.
KUKIC Marko

ULANIC Franko
KUKURIN Vedran
MARSANIC Edi

PUZ Sanjin

KUPANOVAC Mario

LIVAJA lvan

Vozac
PROZEK Mihael
KOREN Mario

MARSANIC Edi

GROS Marin

Direktor utrke:
Mladen Cop

Motocikl
Piaggio
Aprilia
Piaggio

KTM
KTM
BMW
Tomos
Yamaha
Yamaha
Piaggio

Yamaha

Gilera

Motocikl
Piaggio
Aprilia

Yamaha
KTM

Bodovi
25
25
20

25
13
25
25
20
16
16

16

10

Bodovi
25
25

16
25



